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Zigczka redukcyjna
- gwint R, gw Rp
wyposazenie
Wielokat
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Witasciwosci

Gwint zewnetrzny

Gwint wewnetrzny cylindryczny
Wymiar Z

Dtugosc¢

Rozmiar klucza 5

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

0f6689cd7514c0b78ab6669cb11d1da76cbc6640

Rp

RK

materiat

2
1%
15 mm
37 mm
61 mm
339,4 g
248,64 cm?®

braz lub braz krzemowy
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